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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 05 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-1515-0000-00 NYE JEFFREY S & HELEN K
09-1520-0000-00 NYE JEFFREY S & HELEN K
09-1525-0000-00 FLETCHER PAUL R JR & BARBARA J
09-1525-0100-00 FREDRITZ MATTHEW L
09-1525-0200-00 FUNCHION BARBARA A & DON F JTS
09-1525-0300-00 NYE JEFFREY S & HELEN K JTS
09-1525-0500-00 FREDRITZ MATTHEW L
09-1530-0000-00 FREDRITZ MATTHEW L
09-1535-0000-00 FREDRITZ WILLIAM J TRUSTEE
09-1540-0000-00 NIEDERKOHR PETER J ETAL
09-1540-0100-00 STOLL PAMELA & TODD  JTS
09-1540-0200-00 STOLL TODD & PAMELA J JTS
09-1540-0300-00 NIEDERKOHR PATRICIA J
09-1545-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M TRUS
09-1545-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M TRUS
09-1545-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M TRUS
09-1545-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M TRUS
09-1545-0100-00 BOES JACOB R
09-1545-0200-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
09-1550-0000-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
09-1555-0000-00 FLETCHER PAUL R JR & BARBARA J
09-1555-0100-00 HIGGINS BRYAN D & MEIKO H JTS
09-1560-0000-00 FLETCHER PAUL R JR & BARBARA J
09-1560-0100-00 FLETCHER PAUL R & BARBARA J
09-1565-0000-00 FLETCHER PAUL R & BARBARA J
09-1570-0000-00 FUNCHION BARBARA A & DON F JTS
09-1575-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M TRUS
09-1575-0100-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
09-1575-0100-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
09-1580-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1580-0100-00 BRODMAN HEIDI
09-1585-0000-00 MARSHALL TONY A
09-1590-0000-00 CAMPBELL TODD K & LEA A JTS
09-1590-0100-00 CAMPBELL LEA A & TODD K  JTS
09-1595-0000-00 WALTER MICHAEL JOE
09-1600-0000-00 SHUMAN DAVID E & KAREN S JTS
09-1605-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1610-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1615-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1615-0100-00 BRODMAN HEIDI
09-1620-0000-00 FLETCHER PAUL R JR & BARBARA J
09-1620-0100-00 HIGGINS BRIAN & MEIKO JTS
09-1625-0000-00 BRODMAN ERMA M TRUSTEE
09-1630-0000-00 RHODES PATRICIA D TRUSTEE
09-1635-0000-00 MARSHALL FARMS INC
09-1640-0000-00 LEATHERMAN CHARLES
09-1645-0000-00 CHAVANA MAURO


